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President
Dr. Marcie Mack
State CTE Director
1500 West 7th Avenue
Stillwater, OK 74074
Marcie.mack@careertech.ok.gov

Vice President
Ms. Laura Scheibe
State CTE Director
Division of Career & Technical Education
800 Governors Drive
Pierre, SD 57501
laura.scheibe@state.sd.us

Secretary-Treasurer
Angel Malone
State CTE Director
South Carolina Department of Education
1429 Senate Street
Columbia, SC 29201
amalone@ed.sc.gov

Past President
Dr. Sarah Heath
State CTE Director
9101 E. Lowry Blvd
Denver, CO 80230
sarah.heath@cccs.edu

The Center Public Board Members:
Dr. Nicole Smith
Research Professor and Chief Economist
Georgetown University Center
3300 Whitehaven Street, N.W., Suite 3200
Washington, DC 20007
nicole.smith@georgetown.edu
Term: July 1, 2021 – June 30, 2024

Alex Harris
Vice President of Programs
Harold K.L. Castle Foundation
1197 Auloa Road
Kailua, HI 96734
aharris@castlefoundation.org
Term: July 1, 2020 – June 30, 2023

Wendi Safstrom
Executive Director
SHRM Foundation
1800 Duke Street
Alexandria, VA 22314
Wendi.Safstrom@shrm.org
Term: July 1, 2020 – June 30, 2023
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